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Petition

To the Honorable Mayor and City Council
Wyandotte , Ml 48192

Dear Honorable Mayor and City Council Members:
We, the undersigned citizens, most respectfully petition your Honorable Body to:

NAME ADDRESS DATE

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.

12.

*WARNING: any circulator knowingly making false statements in the above certificate or any person not a circulator
who signs as such or any person who signs a name other than his own as circulator, is guilty of a misdemeanor.

The undersigned circulator of the above petition, asserts that they are qualified to circulate this petition, that each signature on the
petition was signed in their presence and that to the best of their knowledge and belief each signature is the genuine signature of
the person purporting to sign said petition.

Circulator DATE
SIGNATURE

ADDRESS PHONE #
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